
City of Racine

Legislation Text

City Hall
730 Washington Ave.

Racine, WI  53403
www.cityofracine.org

Subject: Subject: Communication sponsored by Alder Jones, on behalf of Engineering, submitting
Change Order No. 1 on Contract 20190016, 2019 City Resurfacing Phase II (RW), Payne & Dolan,
Inc., contractor.

Recommendation to the Public Works and Services Committee on 8-11-20: That Change Order
No. 1 on Contract 20190016, Payne & Dolan, Inc., be approved in the deduct amount of $16,969.83.

File #: 0524-20, Version: A

City of Racine Printed on 4/9/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

